©ELEDLights.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.355.7200 • 7835 Wilkerson Ct, San Diego, CA 92111 • 858.581.0597
email: lights@eledlights.com • www.eledlights.com
Color & Wattage Selectable LED Canopy Light
1   |   2
Cost-effective configurable LED canopy light delivers 4,050 to 8,505 lumens and two
CCTs. Includes quick-mount plate for surface or junction box mounting, or it can be
pendant mounted on a 3/4” NPT conduit.
DETAILS
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: CANOPX2D63WSCSUD
PROJECT NAME
ORDERING # TYPE
ORDERING
SKU Root Wattage/Lumens CCT Certifications Housing Color
CANOPX2D 63WS - 63W/45W/30W Selectable, Up to 8,505 lumens CS - 4000K/5000K Selectable UD - DLC, UL BLANK - Bronze
W - White
Input Power User selectable at install: 63W/45W/30W
Input Voltage 120-277VAC, 120-347VAC
Light Output 30W: 4,050 lumens
45W: 6,075 lumens
63W: 8,505 lumens
System Efficacy 135 lm/W
Average Lamp Life 50,000 hours
CCT User selectable at install: 4000K/5000K
CRI >70
Beam Angle 150°
Dimming 0-10V Dimming
Temperature Rating -40°F to 113°F
Housing Material Die-cast aluminum with heat-resistant
polycarbonate lens
Housing Color Bronze or White
Dimensions 9.53” x 9.53” x 3.39”
Certifications DLC 5.1 Premium, UL cUL Wet Location
Warranty 5 Years
©ELEDLights.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.355.7200 • 7835 Wilkerson Ct, San Diego, CA 92111 • 858.581.0597
email: lights@eledlights.com • www.eledlights.com
Color & Wattage Selectable LED Canopy Light
2   |   2
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS